QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD13_16102024102634

CP - Mob : 9617763000

Date : 16-10-2024 10:26:34

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

TGNO

SLR4162

SLR4706

SLR4157

SLR4171

SLR4170

SLR4705

SLR4168

SLR4164

SLR4352

SLR4156

SLR4151

SLR4175

SLR4173

SLR4165

GWT

3.940

2.640

4.250

3.170

4.800

3.090

2.620

3.480

3.930

2.520

3.060

2.870

3.710

3.840

LWT

0.206

0.109

0.417

0.150

0.562

0.086

0.093

0.028

0.318

0.400

0.408

0.391

0.999

0.307

NWT

3.734

2.531

3.833

3.020

4.238

3.004

2.527

3.452

3.612

2.120

2.652

2.479

2711

3.533

Stn value

188

121

362

120

489

103

112

34

323

320

754

469

827

309

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

243.00

176.00

417.00

175.00

544.00

158.00

167.00

89.00

433.00

375.00

809.00

524.00

882.00

364.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE PENDLE
SET

BRACELET

STONE SET

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

SGR1191

SGR1190

SGR1187

SGR1186

SGR1189

SGR1188

SBL795

SBL796

SPS544

BR805

SS71

CN348

CN366

CN365

CN350

CN369

CN349

2.850

3.540

3.960

3.730

5.740

4.320

2.870

2.830

5.600

10.170

27.370

6.380

4.920

6.620

7.060

9.750

4.180

0.073

0.056

0.142

0.165

0.142

0.250

0.054

0.063

1.799

0.474

14.834

0.143

0.240

0.950

0.071

1.975

0.298

2777

3.484

3.818

3.565

5.598

4.070

2.816

2.767

3.801

9.696

12.536

6.237

4.680

5.670

6.989

7.775

3.882

88

67

170

198

170

300

43

76

1519

469

3804

172

288

813

85

1666

310

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

0.00

55.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

143.00

122.00

225.00

253.00

225.00

355.00

153.00

186.00

1519.00

524.00

3969.00

337.00

453.00

978.00

250.00

1831.00

475.00



32 BRACELET BR804 13.200 0.191 13.009 229 55.00 284.00

Total 173.010 26.394 146.616 14,998.000 2,640.000 17,638.000



